
The Alumni Programme 2023
Online Sessions

Date Time Event

Tuesday 17th January 11.00am-1.00pm Reinvigorating your Vision

Tuesday 28th March 9.15am - 11.15am Building your profile to progress your career

Wednesday 19th July 2.00pm -4.00pm Revisiting the Leaders Plus Fellowship

Wednesday 27th
September

12.00pm -2.00pm Negotiating for Impact

In person sessions

Date Time Event

Thursday 18th May 10.00am -1.00pm Network and Connect 1 (with senior leader
mentors)

Thursday 23rd November 3.00pm -6.00pm Network and Connect 2 (with senior leaders
mentors)

Optional Thinking Room

Date Time Event

Monday 23rd January 1.00pm -1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 20th February 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 13th March 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 3rd April 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 8th May 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 12th June 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 10th July 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 21st August 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 9th October 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 13th November 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room

Monday 11th December 1.00pm - 1.45pm Thinking Room



Session Detail

Online Sessions

Reinvigorating your Vision

An opportunity to revisit your vision, celebrate where you have come and make plans for the future.

Building your profile to progress your career:
This session will explore how to build your profile externally and internally to support your career
progression. The session will include input from experts and you will also have the opportunity to discuss
what works for you (and hear about what works for others).

Revisiting the Leaders Plus Fellowship:

A reminder of the key aspects of the programme and how they can help you with career progression,

including time to think and reflect on how to implement this in your career and family life.

Negotiating for Impact:

Negotiating successfully not only helps you achieve the right working environment for you, but plays a

huge role in making you a more effective leader in addressing gender inequality. We will look at how to

effectively negotiate for yourself and also on behalf of your team. There will be expert input on

negotiation and small group role play where you will practice negotiation techniques.

In person Sessions

Network and Reconnect 1 and 2 (with senior leader mentors):

These face to face events provide two opportunities during the programme to network with alumni and

senior leader mentors. Each session will provide plentiful opportunities for rich discussion, learning and

connection.

Thinking Room Sessions

Thinking Room (optional):

Once a month we will host a Thinking Room. This is entirely optional and open to alumni and current

fellows. It is an opportunity for structured thinking as you will be paired with another alumni or current

Fellow to take part in a thinking pair and ponder whatever comes to mind when asked ``What would you

like to think about and what are your thoughts?”


